@

Ministry of Health

Final Scoresheet of foreign employees offered to work under contract

Male'

Maldives

Basic Qualification: Meeting the requirements of a Medical Officer and have completed Masters Degree in the field of Speciality,

accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as a Specialist

Medical Practitioner

Anestetist (CS15-
01)

MVR 30,990

Status

Total marks

Competency

Interview

Interview/ Presentation
Average

Member 3

Member 2

Member 1

Additional Qualification and training
related to the post

experience (1 mark per year)

maximum 5 years

Achiving the Funadamental
qualifications

100

65

W

[oe]
W

Basic Qualification

Country

CN no

Absent

30

25

Meeting the requirements of a
Medical Officer and have completed
Masters Degree in the field of
Speciality, accepted by Maldives
Medical Council, registered in
Maldives Medical Council and
holding authority to practice as a

Specialist Medical Practitioner

Egypt

CNO002 1

Selected

82

53

93

62

90

25

MIESUNE TAe TCqUITCHCnTS o &
Medical Officer and have
completed Masters Degree in the
field of Speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council,
registered in Maldives Medical
Council and holding authority to
practice as a Specialist Medical

Practitioner

Egypt

CNO007 2

Selected

83

56

90

82

86

25

TICEUNg NC requirements ol a
Medical Officer and have
completed Masters Degree in the
field of Speciality, accepted by
Maldives Medical Council,
registered in Maldives Medical
Council and holding authority to
practice as a Specialist Medical

Practitioner

Egypt

CNO13 3

Note: Candidates should achieve above 70% (seventy percentage) to pass from the interview- Under advertisement (IUL)23-HRD(FRS)/23/2024/312,

candidates with the highest marks are selected for the post of Anesthtist to work under Ministry of Health




