

## Ministry of Health

Male'

Maldives

## Final Scoresheet of foreign employees offered to work under contract

Basic Qualification: Meeting the requirements of a Medical Officer and have completed Masters Degree in the field of Speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as a Specialist Medical Practitioner											Anestetist (CS15- 01) MVR 30,990	
Interview												
Interview/ Presentation Average	Member 3	Member 2	Member 1	Additional Qualification and training related to the post	experience (1 mark per year) maximum 5 years	Achiving the Funadamental qualifications	Basic Qualification	Country	CN no	#		
100	65				5	5	25				L	
Absent	30	0	0	0	0	0	5	25	Meeting the requirements of a Medical Officer and have completed Masters Degree in the field of Speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as a Specialist Medical Practitioner	Egypt	CN002	1
Selected	82	53	93	62	90	0	4	25	Medical Officer and have completed Masters Degree in the field of Speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as a Specialist Medical Practitioner Meeting the requirements of a	Egypt	CN007	2
Selected	83	56	90	82	86	0	2	25	Meeting the requirements of a Medical Officer and have completed Masters Degree in the field of Speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council, registered in Maldives Medical Council and holding authority to practice as a Specialist Medical Practitioner	Egypt	CN013	3

Note: Candidates should achieve above 70% (seventy percentage) to pass from the interview Under advertisement (IUL)23-HRD(FRS)/23/2024/312, candidates with the highest marks are selected for the post of Anesthtist to work under Ministry of Health

